
ENROLLMENT SUMMARIES: 2016-17

BY SCHOOL

DATE
FIRWOOD SANDY 

GRADE
KELSO NAAS OTA WELCHES 

ELEM.
BORING CEDAR 

RIDGE
WELCHES 

MS
SANDY 
HIGH

School 
TOTALS

Alternative 
Schools

1:1 Tutorial Transition

8/24/2015 460         334         352         403         263         200         420         391         99           1,505     -          4,427       16           13           8              
9/6/2016 458         349         360         397         268         216         410         411         100         1,497     -          4,466       21           9              7              
9/7/2016 455         346         361         396         268         216         406         410         96           1,506     -          4,460       21           9              7              
9/8/2016 455         345         361         396         266         216         404         406         96           1,508     -          4,453       21           10           7              
9/9/2016 455         342         361         395         266         214         405         406         96           1,507     -          4,447       21           10           7              

9/12/2016 453         341         361         392         266         215         405         405         94           1,506     4,438       22           10           7              
9/16/2016 453         343         362         393         266         213         405         406         94           1,502     -          4,437       22           10           7              
9/30/2016 457         343         361         392         267         211         401         407         94           1,489     -          4,422       23           13           7              

10/28/2016 449         344         360         391         264         208         400         407         95           1,474     -          4,392       24           19           7              
11/30/2016 451         343         362         386         266         206         405         403         98           1,468     -          4,388       23           23           7              
12/16/2016 455         345         363         385         266         203         400         402         97           1,461     -          4,377       30           20           7              
1/31/2017 453         339         368         383         266         209         399         402         96           1,458     -          4,373       30           18           7              
2/28/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
3/24/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
4/28/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
5/31/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
6/14/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
5/27/2016 459        330        347        392        249        208        418        401        94          1,373     -         4,268       24           19           7             

BY GRADE

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTALS Other

DATE Placements

8/24/2015 283         319         332         343         325         309         324         325         342         384         373         383          385         4,427      37           
9/6/2016 322         274         318         355         341         332         333         324         342         391         411         343          380         4,466      37           
9/7/2016 321         274         314         354         339         334         329         322         339         392         412         345          385         4,460      37           
9/8/2016 322         272         314         354         339         334         326         321         336         394         410         347          384         4,453      38           
9/9/2016 321         272         311         354         337         334         326         321         337         393         411         347          383         4,447      38           

9/12/2016 320         272         310         349         338         335         325         321         335         392         412         347          382         4,438      39           
9/16/2016 322         270         310         351         339         334         326         321         335         391         410         346          381         4,436      39           
9/30/2016 322         269         309         353         340         333         327         320         333         389         410         344          373         4,422      43           

10/28/2016 317         270         310         347         340         329         325         319         335         390         405         336          369         4,392      50           
11/30/2016 313         274         309         346         338         330         328         320         336         388         404         335          367         4,388      53           
12/16/2016 312         275         313         346         337         331         325         318         334         386         404         331          365         4,377      57           
1/31/2017 306         280         316         341         341         330         325         316         334         382         401         332          369         4,373      55           
2/28/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -           -         -         -         
3/24/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -           -         -         -         
4/28/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -           -         -         -         
5/31/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -           -         -         -         
6/14/2017 -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -           -         -         -         
5/27/2016 276         314         336         333         327         310         315         328         342         387         336         344          320         4,268      52           
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